

Baked Apple Pie

Number of Servings 6.0000 (179.6720 g per Serving)

| Nutrition Facts                                                                                                                                                    |        |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|
| 6 servings per container                                                                                                                                           |        |
| Serving size                                                                                                                                                       | (180g) |
| Amount per serving                                                                                                                                                 |        |
| Calories                                                                                                                                                           | 320    |
| % Daily Value*                                                                                                                                                     |        |
| Total Fat 14g                                                                                                                                                      | 18%    |
| Saturated Fat 5g                                                                                                                                                   | 25%    |
| Trans Fat 0g                                                                                                                                                       |        |
| Cholesterol 0mg                                                                                                                                                    | 0%     |
| Sodium 320mg                                                                                                                                                       | 14%    |
| Total Carbohydrate 54g                                                                                                                                             | 20%    |
| Dietary Fiber 3g                                                                                                                                                   | 11%    |
| Total Sugars 32g                                                                                                                                                   |        |
| Includes 20g Added Sugars                                                                                                                                          | 40%    |
| Protein 2g                                                                                                                                                         |        |
| Vitamin D 0mcg                                                                                                                                                     | 0%     |
| Calcium 10mg                                                                                                                                                       | 0%     |
| Iron 0.6mg                                                                                                                                                         | 4%     |
| Potassium 140mg                                                                                                                                                    | 2%     |
| *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. |        |

The label image is for preview purposes only.

Ingredients

APPLE, SUGAR, WHEAT FLOUR, VEGETABLE SHORTENING [SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTENSEED OIL], LIQUID MARGARINE [LIQUID AND HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, SALT, VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED], WATER, PASTRY FLOUR [WHEAT], SALT [SALT, YELLOW PRUSSIATE OF SODA], HIGH HEAT MILK SOLIDS [NONFAT DRY MILK, WHEY SOLIDS, LACTOSE, MILK PROTEINS], GROUND CINNAMON.

Allergens

CONTAINS

Contains: Milk, Soy, Wheat

MAY CONTAIN

No allergens present